
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

Zadar, Croatia 21/03/2021 0.00.00 € 44,820
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES MAIN DRAW DOUBLES NAT. STATUS

1 1 ITA GOLUBEV, Andrey KAZ
2 NED NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr KAZ

3 BORTOLOTTI, Marco ITA
4 WC CRO GIANNESSI, Alessandro ITA

5 CRO BRKIC, Tomislav BIH
6 SVK SERDARUSIC, Nino CRO

7 CZE AJDUKOVIC, Duje CRO
8 7 FRA FATIC, Nerman BIH

9 3 SRB GALDOS, Sergio PER
10 TPE MATOS, Rafael BRA

11 RUS MORONI, Gian Marco ITA
12 PELLEGRINO, Andrea ITA

13 MAR CERRETANI, Jamie USA
14 CZE CORNEA, Victor Vlad ROU

15 KLEIN, Lukas SVK
16 6 SVK MOLCAN, Alex SVK

17 8 ITA SIJSLING, Igor NED
18 BUL VERVOORT, Mark NED

19 CZE NINCEVIC, Frane CRO
20 RUS NINCEVIC, Luka CRO

21 SLO SABANOV, Ivan CRO
22 ITA SABANOV, Matej CRO

23 SVK GABASHVILI, Teymuraz RUS
24 4 SLO KOLAR, Zdenek CZE

25 5 ITA BONADIO, Riccardo ITA
26 ITA VATUTIN, Alexey RUS

27 KAVCIC, Blaz SLO
28 Alt AUS ROLA, Blaz SLO

29 WC CRO KEKEZ, Duje CRO
30 WC CRO POLJICAK, Mili CRO

31 CRO REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel MEX
32 2 IND ROMBOLI, Fernando BRA

ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2019

RANK POINTS RANK POINTS

1 101 80 1 192 WINNER 80

2 139 48 2 223 FINALIST 48

3 146 29 3 277 SEMI-FINALIST 29

4 165 15 4 309 QUARTER-FINALIST 15

5 167 7 FIRST ROUND 0

6 173 0

7 185

8 233

ATP SUPERVISOR Massimo Morelli LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Sijsling I./Vervoort M. (574)

MORONI, Gian Marco

Michael Vrbensky (312)LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

COUACAUD, Enzo FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

HORANSKY, Filip FIRST ROUND € 450

€ 550 WITHDRAWALS€ 1,260 GALDOS, Sergio / MATOS, Rafael

GIANNESSI, Alessandro SECOND ROUND € 730 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS € 310

ROLA, Blaz QUARTER-FINALIST

MILOJEVIC, Nikola SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160 GABASHVILI, Teymuraz / KOLAR, Zdenek € 930

NAGAL, Sumit FINALIST € 3,650 REYES-VARELA, Miguel Angel / ROMBOLI, Fernando € 1,550

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM) ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/W.O.

MAGER, Gianluca WINNER € 6,190 H. Bourchier (Alt) GOLUBEV, Andrey / NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr € 2,670

NAGAL, Sumit

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS SEEDED TEAMS

NINCEVIC, Frane
WC 15

POLJICAK, Mili

SERDARUSIC, Nino
2 16

QUALIFIER
14

BOURCHIER, Harry

ROLA, Blaz

GIANNESSI, Alessandro
13

BONADIO, Riccardo

KAVCIC, Blaz
11

PELLEGRINO, Andrea

MOLCAN, Alex
3 12

9
KUZMANOV, Dimitar

KOLAR, Zdenek
WC 10

VATUTIN, Alexey

HORANSKY, Filip
 

MORONI, Gian Marco

BENCHETRIT, Elliot
7

KOPRIVA, Vit

QUALIFIER
8

GABASHVILI, Teymuraz
6

QUALIFIER

COUACAUD, Enzo

MILOJEVIC, Nikola
4 5

WU, Tung-Lin

AJDUKOVIC, Duje
3

KLEIN, Lukas

VRBENSKY, Michael
WC 4

QUALIFIER
2

PECOTIC, Matija

ZADAR OPEN 2021

MAGER, Gianluca
1 1

SIJSLING, Igor

Red Clay Challenger 80


